
2022 TROJAN BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
*REGION GAME 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

2/10/2022 Thursday Atkinson County (scrimmage) Pearson, Ga 6:00 

2/15/2022 Tuesday Brantley County Nahunta, Ga 5:30 

2/18/2022 Friday Social Circle Lakepoint Sports Complex 6:30 

2/19/2022 Saturday Kennesaw Mtn Lakepoint Sports Complex 10:00a 

2/19/2022 Saturday McIntosh Lakepoint Sports Complex 12:30 

2/22/2022 Tuesday Toombs County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

2/23/2022 Wednesday Irwin County Ocila, Ga 6:00 

2/25/2022 Friday Colquitt County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

3/1/2022 Tuesday Lowndes County Valdosta, Ga 6:00 

3/2/2022 Wednesday Perry Charles A. WIlson Field 5:00 

3/4/2022 Friday Perry Perry, Ga 5:00 

3/8/2022 Tuesday Toombs County Lyons, Ga 6:00 

3/9/2022 Wednesday Colquitt County Moultrie, Ga 6:00 

3/11/2022 Friday Brantley County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

3/15/2022 Tuesday Bacon County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

3/18/2022 Friday Bacon County Alma, Ga 6:00 

3/22/2022 Tuesday Wayne County* Jesup, Ga 6:00 

3/24/2022 Thursday Wayne County* Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

3/25/2022 Friday Wayne County* Jesup, Ga 6:00 

3/29/2022 Tuesday Veterans* Bonaire, Ga 6:00 

4/1/2022 Friday Veterans* Charles A. WIlson Field 4:30 

4/1/2022 Friday Veterans* Charles A. WIlson Field 7:00 

4/5/2022 Tuesday Warner Robins* Charles A. WIlson Field 5:00 

4/6/2022 Wednesday Irwin County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

4/8/2022 Friday Warner Robins* Warner Robins, Ga 4:30 

4/8/2022 Friday Warner Robins* Warner Robins, Ga 7:00 

4/12/2022 Tuesday Lowndes County Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

4/15/2022 Friday Valdosta Valdosta, Ga 6:00 

4/19/2022 Tuesday Ware County* Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

4/21/2022 Thursday Ware County* Waycross, Ga 6:00 

4/22/2022 Friday Ware County* Charles A. WIlson Field 6:00 

  State Playoffs 
  

 4/27-4/29 Region 1 vs. Region 3 First Round  

 5/3-5/4 Tuesday Second Round  

 5/9-5/10 Monday Quarter-Finals  

 5/14-5/16 Saturday Semi-Finals  

 5/20-5/23 Friday Finals  

 


